AMENDMENT 3 TO SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN ALAMO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT AND HEARTLAND CAMPUS SOLUTIONS, ECSI

This Third Amendment, hereinafter, ("Amendment") to the Services Agreement (the "Agreement") is made as of 1st day of approval of the parties hereto (the "Effective Date"), by and between Heartland Campus Solutions, ECSI, Inc. a Delaware Corporation, with an office at 100 Global View Drive, Warrendale, PA 15086 ("Heartland"), and Alamo Community College District, a political subdivision of the State of Texas, hereinafter called "Alamo Colleges District". Contractor and Alamo Colleges District are collectively from time to time referred to herein as the "Parties" with each being individually referred to as a "Party".

RECITALS

WHEREAS, Alamo Colleges District and Heartland are parties to a certain Contract for the purchase of Refund Select Services formerly Campus Card Services (the "Agreement") for Alamo Colleges District, effective the 22nd day of November, 2011; and

WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend the Agreement,

NOW, THEREFORE, intending to be legally bound, Heartland and Alamo Colleges District, effective on the signature date of this Amendment, agree to the following:

ARTICLE I PURPOSE AND EFFECTIVE DATE

1.01 The purpose of this Amendment is to extend the Term of the Agreement.

ARTICLE II AMENDMENT

2.01 Agreement: Section 12. Term and Termination is amended as follows: This Amendment extends the term of the Agreement from August 31, 2018 for an additional one-year and has options to renew upon mutual consent of the Alamo Colleges District and the Contractor.

ARTICLE III TERMS AND CONDITIONS

3.01 All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

EXECUTED ON THE LAST DATE WRITTEN BELOW

Heartland Campus Solutions, ECSI

Alamo Community College District

Title: Gary T. Jenkins

Director of Finance & Banking

Title: Assistant Director for Purchasing

And Contract Administration